12/13/2022 10:44:50 AM Everett School District 2 Page 1
1S Stop Locations For 71-C MC-Village Grn/La Petite MILL CREEK-A

Route:71-C MC-Village Grn/La Petite  Anchor Abbr:MCRG Distance:10.57 mi.
8:28 am START EISENHOWER MS DRIVEWAY BUS ZONE No

8:38 am STOP Mill Creek Blvd @ 14th Ave SE [N]

8:39 am STOP Mill Creek Blvd @ 12th Ave SE [N]

8:40 am STOP Mill Creek Blvd @ 150TH ST SE [NW]

8:42 am STOP BOTHELL EVERETT HWY @ 144TH ST SE [SE

8:53 am STOP VILLAGE GREEN DR @ 23RD LN SE-SPRING’

8:53 am STOP E SIDE V GREEN DR @ 25TH LN SE-HEATHE!

8:58 am DEST MILL CREEK REG BUS LOAD POINT

Route Last Updated: 12/8/2022



12/13/2022 10:44:50 AM

Route:65-C MC CW Y/tril North Anchor Abbr:MCRG Distance:10.98 mi.

8:05 am
8:22 am

8:44 am

8:47 am
8:50 am
9:00 am

START
STOP

STOP

STOP
STOP
DEST

Everett School District 2

Bus Stop Locations For 65-C MC CW Y/tril North MILL CREEK-AM

MARTHA LAKE ELEMENTARY SCHOOLS
1805 VILLAGE GREEN [NE]

ENTRANCE TO LAKEWOOD

Trillium Blvd SE @ 142nd Pl SE [SE]
SUNROSE

Trillium Blvd SE @ 13TH DR SE [NE]
BOTHELL EVERETT HWY @ 138th St SE [S]
MILL CREEK REG BUS LOAD POINT

Route Last Updated: 12/5/2022

Page 1



12/13/2022 10:44:50 AM

Route:43-C MC-136th/25th

8:36 am
8:46 am
8:48 am
8:51 am
8:52 am
9:01 am
9:18 am

START
STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
DEST

Everett School District 2
Bus Stop Locations For 43-C MC-136th/25th MILL CREEK-AM

Anchor Abbr:PC FT Distance:9.74 mi.

WS RG/SP BUS LOAD-17000 23RD AVE SE,B!
139TH ST SE @ 26th AVE SE [SW]

26th AVE SE @ 136TH ST SE [SE]

136TH ST SE @ 23rd Ave SE [N]

136TH ST SE @ 22nd Ave SE [NE]

MILL CREEK REG BUS LOAD POINT

PENNY CREEK ES FRONT LOAD POINT

Route Last Updated: 12/2/2022

Page 1



12/13/2022 10:44:50 AM Everett School District 2 Page 1
Stop Locations For 12-C MC CW-Main YMCA/MC Kinder MILL CREEK

Route:12-C MC CW-Main YMCA/MC Ki Anchor Abbr:PCES Distance:12.17 mi.
8:15 am START WS RG/SP BUS LOAD-17000 23RD AVE SE,Bt
8:18 am STOP CEDARWOOD ELEM-3414 168TH ST SE BOT}H
Y PROGRAM STOP
8:29 am STOP PENNY CREEK KINDERCARE [W]
8:35 am STOP N CREEK DR@ N ENTRANCE TO RESERVE@
ACROSS FROM SPORTS PARK
8:37 am STOP N CREEK DR@S ENTRANCE TO RESERVE@
8:38 am STOP N Creek Dr @ Entrance to Reserves [NW]
14516 N Creek Dr - ACROSS FROM POOL @ CRSWLK
8:41 am STOP MAIN ST @ 148TH ST SE [NW]
8:47 am STOP 15711 MILL CREEK BLVD-MILL CREEK KINDI
8:54 am STOP MILL CREEK REG BUS LOAD POINT
9:10 am DEST PENNY CREEK ES - 4117 132ND ST SE, EVT

Route Last Updated: 12/8/2022



12/13/2022 10:44:50 AM Everett School District 2 Page 1
3us Stop Locations For 19-C MC-HW apt V/ Nancys MILL CREEK-AM

Route:19-C MC-HW apt V/ Nancys Anchor Abbr:MCRG Distance:9.90 mi.

8:13 am START WOODSIDE FRONT LOAD-17000 23RD AVE S

8:19 am STOP 14928 38th Dr SE- Nancy's Noahs Ark D/C [W]

8:32 am STOP 132ND ST SE @ 23RD LN SE [SW]

8:34 am STOP 25th Ave SE @ 132nd PI SE [NW]

8:34 am STOP 25th Ave SE @ 133rd Pl SE [W]

8:38 am STOP 136TH ST SE @ 14TH DR SE [NW]

8:41 am STOP 13528 N CREEK DR [N]

8:45 am STOP Trillium Blvd SE @ 142nd Pl SE [NW)]
SUNROSE

8:51 am DEST MILL CREEK REG BUS LOAD POINT

Route Last Updated: 11/17/2022



12/13/2022 10:44:50 AM

Route:37-C MC-E Country Club Anchor Abbr:MCRG Distance:6.31 mi.
8:36 am START HEATHERWOOD MS BUS ZONE No Intersecti
8:42 am STOP Mill Creek Blvd @ 154th St SE [SE]
ASPEN
8:43 am STOP Mill Creek Blvd @ 151ST PL SE [SE]
JUNIPER
8:45 am STOP Mill Creek Blvd @ 16TH AVE SE [S]
EVERGREEN
8:46 am STOP Mill Creek Blvd @ 145TH PL SE [S]
LAUREL
8:49 am STOP W side Village Green Dr @ 25th Ln SE [N]
8:50 am STOP VILLAGE GREEN DR @ Country Club Dr [N]
8:51 am STOP 16000 VILLAGE GREEN DR MILLRUN [N]
8:57 am DEST MILL CREEK REG BUS LOAD POINT

Everett School District 2

Bus Stop Locations For 37-C MC-E Country Club MILL CREEK-AM

Route Last Updated: 12/1/2022

Page 1



12/13/2022 10:44:50 AM Everett School District 2
IS Stop Locations For 31-C MC HC/DUMAS/HW APTS MILL CREEK-A

Route:31-C MC HC/DUMAS/HW APTS Anchor Abbr:MCRG Distance:3.03 mi.
8:34 am START HEATHERWOOD MS BUS ZONE No Intersecti

8:37 am STOP 13510 North Creek Dr First Bldg on Right [N]

8:49 am DEST MILL CREEK REG BUS LOAD POINT

Route Last Updated: 11/17/2022

Page 1



